1
Electric Combi with External Cylinder Wall Hung
Electric Combi with Internal Cylinder Wall Hung
Electric Combi Boiler with Internal Cylinder Floor Standing
Comfort and Confidence For Your Life
2
Dear Daxom User,
For the correct functioning of the device and for your safety, follow the instructions

The devices have an integrated enamel-coated cylinder. Since the heating continues
during the use of DHW, it offers the possibility of long-term use. It provides
uninterrupted hot water even at very low water pressure and flow.
• Wall Type Electric Combi Boiler
Technical
Specifications
Model
Power (kW)
Dry
(waterless)
Weight (Kg)
Cylinder
Volume
(I)
3 ~ 400 V 50 Hz Electric Combi Boiler
UKDAX-10EBT 10 50
50
UKDAX-12EBT 12 50
UKDAX-16EBT 16 52
UKDAX-18EBT 18 52
UKDAX-20EBT 20 52
UKDAX-24EBT 24 52
1 ~ 220 V 50 Hz Electric Combi Boiler
UKDAX-6EBM 6 50
50
UKDAX-10EBM 10 50
UKDAX-12EBM 12 50
UKDAX-16EBM 16 52
UKDAX-18EBM 18 52
Technical
Specifications
Heating DHW
Min. Operating pressure bar 1 -

Specifications
Model
Power
(kW)
Cylinder
Capacity
(l)
 Dry
(waterless)
  Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
H*W*D
(mm)
3 ~ 400 V 50 Hz Electric Combi Boiler
UKDAX-80Y10BT 10 80 81 836*600*590
UKDAX-80Y12BT 12 80 81 836*600*590
UKDAX-80Y16BT 16 80 83 836*600*590
UKDAX-80Y18BT 18 80 83 836*600*590
UKDAX-80Y20BT 20 80 83 836*600*590
UKDAX-80Y24BT 24 80 83 836*600*590
UKDAX-120Y10BT 10 120 103 1152*600*590
UKDAX-120Y12BT 12 120 103 1152*600*590
UKDAX-120Y16BT 16 120 105 1152*600*590
UKDAX-120Y18BT 18 120 105 1152*600*590
UKDAX-120Y20BT 20 120 105 1152*600*590
UKDAX-120Y24BT 24 120 105 1152*600*590
1 ~ 220 V 50 Hz Electric Combi Boiler
UKDAX-80Y10BM 10 80 81 836*600*590
UKDAX-80Y12BM 12 80 81 836*600*590
UKDAX-80Y16BM 16 80 83 836*600*590
UKDAX-80Y18BM 18 80 83 836*600*590
UKDAX-120Y10BM 10 120 103 1152*600*590
UKDAX-120Y12BM 12 120 103 1152*600*590
UKDAX-120Y16BM 16 120 105 1152*600*590
UKDAX-120Y18BM 18 120 105 1152*600*590
Technical Specifications Heating DHW
Min. Operating pressure bar 1 -
Max. Operating pressure bar 3 8
Min. Setting Temperature °C 10 35
Max Setting Temperature °C 80 65
Connections Inch 3/4 1/2
9
• Wall Hang Electric Combi with External Cylinder
Technical Specifications
Model
Power Dimensions Weight Expansion
(kW) H*W*D (mm) (Kg) Tank (l)
3 ~ 400 V 50 Hz Electric Combi with External Cylinder
UKDAX-10HBT 10 700*400*220 23.5 7
UKDAX-12HBT 12 700*400*220 23.5 7
UKDAX-16HBT 16 700*400*220 25.0 7
UKDAX-18HBT 18 700*400*220 25.0 7
UKDAX-20HBT 20 700*400*220 25.0 7
UKDAX-24HBT 24 700*400*220 25.0 7
UKDAX-30HBT 30 700*450*320 32.2 12
UKDAX-36HBT 36 700*450*320 35.4 12
UKDAX-40HBT 40 700*450*320 35.4 12
UKDAX-48HBT 48 700*450*320 35.4 12
1 ~ 220 V 50 Hz Electric Combi with External Cylinder
UKDAX-6HBM 6 700*400*220 23.5 7
UKDAX-10HBM 10 700*400*220 23.5 7
UKDAX-12HBM 12 700*400*220 23.5 7
UKDAX-16HBM 16 700*400*220 25.0 7
UKDAX-18HBM 18 700*400*220 25.0 7
General Technical Specifications
Min. Operating pressure bar 1
Max. Operating pressure bar 3
Heating Operating Set